CHAMPAGNER - SPARKLING WINE

FRANKREICH - FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE

Delamotte Blanc de Blancs
Domaine Delamotte

Brut Prestige Champagne Grand Cru “Bouzy®
Brut Oeil de Perdrix Rose
Domaine Jean Vesselle

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rose
Laurent-Perrier Grand Siecle No. 24
Domaine Laurent-Perrier

2010 Dom Pérignon

Domaine Dom Pérignon
2014 Cristal Brut

Domaine Louis Roederer

Krug Grande Cuvée 170éme Edition
2006 Krug Vintage

Domaine Krug

SCHWEIZ - SWITZERLAND

GRAUBUNDEN
2021 Bundner Brut

Weinbau Von Salis

ITALIEN - ITALY

LOMBARDEI / FRANCIACORTA

Franciacorta Dosaggio Zéro
Tenuta André Aric

75 cl

99

109
105

145
259

310

320

340
460

60

79



WEISSWEIN - WHITE WINE

SCHWEIZ - SWITZERLAND

75 cl

ZIZERS

2020 Riesling Sylvaner 45

2021 Dus Alvs (Sauvignon blanc, Pinot gris) 65
Weingut im Tschalar, Grendelmeier Weine

FLASCH

2020 Flascher Rosé 69

2021 Flascher Pinot Gris 69

2020 Flascher Chardonnay 89
Weingut Hansruedi Adank

2021 Flascher Sauvignon Blanc 68

2021 Flascher Chardonnay 79
Weingut Daniel & Monika Marugg

2020 Flascher Chardonnay 269

2018 Flascher Riesling 199
Weingut Martha & Daniel Gantenbein

MAIENFELD

2021 Maienfelder Sauvignon Blanc AOC 68
Weinbau Von Salis

MALANS

2020 Malanser Sauvignon Blanc 72

2019 Malanser Pinot Gris 82

2015 Malanser Completer 175
Weinkellerei Giani Boner

2021 Lauber Malanser Completer (50 cl) 79
Weingut Lauber

2019 Completer Malans 99
Weingut Cottinelli

JENINS

2019 Completer 129
Weingut Obrecht

2021 Jeninser Chardonnay 109
Weingut Eichholz

2021 Castello di Morcote Bianco (merlot, chardonnay) 95
Tenuta Castello di Morcote

2021 Dézaley Grand Cru (chasselas) 59
Domaine Hegg & fils

2021 Fendant (chasselas) 56
Weingut Denis Mercier

2020 Petite Arvine (Vitis) 89

Domaine Simon Maye & Fils



FRANKREICH - FRANCE

75 cl

2020 Riesling «Les jardins» 49

2018 Gewdrztraminer «Les Jardins» 59

2018 Pinot Gris «Muenchberg» A360P 99
Domaine André Ostertag

2018 Chablis la Fourchaume ler Cru 89

2018 Chablis Valmur Grand Cru 99
Domaine Jean-Claude Bessin

2019 Rully 1er Cru Marissou 79
Domaine Saint Jacques

2018 Pouilly-Fuisse 109
Domaine Jules Desjourneys

2019 Meursault Vieilles Vignes 189
Domaine Bernard-Bonin

2018 Chablis grand cru "Blanchots" 129
Domaine Patrick Piuze

2016 Corton - Charlemagne 219
Domaine Maldant Pauvelot

2019 Chateau Carbonnieux blanc Grand Cru Classé 95
Domain Carbonnieux

2012 Arbois Vin Jaune 119
Domain De La Borde

2018 Sancerre Petit Chemarin 79
Domaine Francois Crochet

2020 Chateau de Tracy - Pouilly-Fumé AOC 79

Domaine Chateau de Tracy



ITALIEN - ITALY

PIEMONTE 75 cl

2021 Roero Arneis 49
Tenuta Gabriele Scaglione

2021 Roero Arneis DOCG 59
Tenuta Vietti

SIZILIEN

2021 Terre Nere "Etna Bianco" 69
Tenuta delle Terre Nere

SUDTIROL
2020 Tradition Gewdurztraminer 59
2020 Quarz Sauvignon 99

Weingut Terlan

SPANIEN - SPAIN

2019 Predicador Blanco 69
Bodega Contador

18/19  Las Comas 89
Bodegas José Pariente

PORTUGAL - PORTUGAL

2019 Fabelhaft Branco 49
Niepoort Vinhos

2018 Contraste Branco DOC Douro 59
Conceito Wines

OSTERREICH - AUSTRIA

2018 Gruner Veltiner «Sauberg Reserve» 79
Weingut Ebner-Ebenauer



DEUTSCHLAND - GERMANY

75 cl
2020 Erdener Treppchen Riesling Kabinett 49
2018 Wehlener Sonnenuhr Riesling Alte Reben 79
Weingut Dr. Loosen
2017 Marienburg Riesling 89
Weingut Clemens Busch
AUSTRALIEN - AUSTRALIA
2019 Bin 311 Tumbarumba 89
Penfolds Winery
LIBANON - LEBANON
2014 Chateau Musar White 109
Properietaire Viticulteur Gaston Hochar
USA
2016 Ramey Russian River Valley 99

Wine Cellars Ramey



ROTWEIN - RED WINE

SCHWEIZ - SWITZERLAND

GRAUBUNDEN
CHUR
2017 Churer Blauburgunder AOC Gian-Battista (pinot noir)

Weinbau von Tscharner

ZIZERS
2019 Il Rubin (Pinot Noir Barrique)
2020 Trais Cotschens (Merlot, Cabernet Dorsa, Zweigelt)
2020 Il Blau (Cabernet Sauvignon/Malbec)
Weingut im Tschalér, Grendelmeier Weine
FLASCH
2020 Flascher Pinot Noir Alte Reben
Weingut Hansruedi Adank
2019 Flascher Pinot Noir
Weingut Martha & Daniel Gantenbein
2020 Flascher Momentum (syrah, merlot)
Weingut im Polnisch, Jirg & Daniela Marugg
2019 Flascher Pinot Noir Selection Bovel
2019 Flascher Pinot Noir Intus
Weingut Daniel & Monika Marugg
MALANS
2018 Malanser Pinot Noir
Weinkellerei Giani Boner
19/20  Malanser Pinot Noir Prezius
Weingut Ueli & Jirg Lisch
JENINS
2020 Jeninser Pinot Noir Eichholz
Weingut Eichholz
TESSIN
17/20  Castello di Morcote Rosso (merlot, cabernet franc)
Tenuta Castello Di Morcote
GENF
2020 Pinot Noir Sélection Geneve Les Parcelles
Domaine Laurent Villard
VALAIS
2017 I"Enfer de la Patience (syrah)
Domaine Histoire D'Enfer
VAUD
2018 Phusis Pinot Noir Clos du Mormont

Domaine Phusis, S. Bettschen

75 cl

119

69
79
79

69

179

89

89

119

79

79

139

99

49

109

119



FRANKREICH - FRANCE

BURGUND /COTES DE BEAUNE 75 cl

2018 Volnay ler cru «Les Santenots» 119
Domaine Yvon Clerget

BURGUND /COTES DE NUITS

2018 ler cru Rully La Fosse 69
Domaine Saint Jacques

2017 Marsannay Cuvée St-Urbain 69
Domaine Jean Fournier

2017 Savigny-les-Beaune «Serpentiéres» Premier Cru 89
Domaine Michel Gay & Fils

2019 Gevrey-Chambertin «Champ» 129
2018 Gevrey-Chambertin Saint-Jacques ler cru 239
Domaine Duroché

2019 Pommard ler cru «Les Bertins» 129
Domaine Chantal Lescure

2018 Chambolle-Musigny AC 169
Domaine Maison B. Leroux

2017 Volnay En Champans 1ler cru 199
Domaine De Montille

2018 Echézeaux grand cru 229
Domaine Nicole Lamarche

2016 Clos de la Roche Grand cru 249
Domaine David Duband

2014 Forge de Tart Morey-Saint-Denis Premier cru 279
Domaine La Forge de Tart

2018 Chambolle Musigny “Les Hauts-Doix" 1er cru 279
Domaine Groffier

2018 Echezeaux grand cru AC 449
Domaine des Perdrix

BORDEAUX /HAUT - MEDOC

2017 Chéateau Giscours Margaux Grand Cru 135
Domaine Chateau Giscours

1990 Chateau Cantemerle Grand cru 139
Domaine Cantemerle

2013 Chateau Margaux Premier Grand cru 559
Domaine Chateau Margaux



BORDEAUX /PAUILLAC

2015
2003

2002
2001

2014
2011
2015

1998

1999

1973
2007
2013

Echo de Lynch-Bages
Chéateau Lynch Bages Grand Cru
Domaine Chateau Lynch-Bages

Chéateau Haut-Bages Libéral Grand Cru

Chateau Haut-Bages Libéral Grand Cru (600 cl.)

Domaine Chateau Haut-Bages Libéral

Chéteau Batailley Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Batailley Grand Cru Classé (150 cl.)
Chéteau Batailley Grand Cru Classé (150 cl.)

Domaine Chateau Batailley

Longueville Baron
Domaine Chéateau Pichon

Chéateau Latour ler Grand Cru
Domaine Chateau Latour

Chéateau Mouton Rothschild
Chateau Mouton Rothschild
Chéateau Lafite Rothschild
Domaine Rothschild

BORDEAUX /PESSAC - LEOGNAN

2019

2016

2010

2007

Chateau Carbonnieux Grand Cru Classé
Domaine Carbonnieux

Chéateau Haut Bailly Grand Cru
Domaine Chateau Haut Bailly

Chateau Smith Haut Lafitte Grand Cru
Chéateau Smith Haut Lafitte

Chateau Haut Brion l1er Grand Cru
Domaine Clarence Dillon

BORDEAUX /SAINT - ESTEPHE

2012

17/19

Chéateau Meyney
Domaine Meyney

Chateau Calon-Segur Grand Cru
Domaine Calon-Segur

BORDEAUX /SAINT - EMILION

2001

2013

2002

Chéateau Lynsolence Grand Cru
Domaine Lynsolence

Chéateau Angélus Premier Grand Cru
Domaine Angélus

Chateau Cheval Blanc Grand Cru
Domaine Cheval Blanc

75 cl

99
249

119
1395

119
299
249

249

899

1099
799
899

99

229

259

649

89

189

99

399

899



BORDEAUX /SAINT JULIEN

16/18  Chateau Langoa Barton
Domaine Langoa Barton

2016 Chateau Léoville Poyferré
Domaine Leoville Poyferre

2019 Chéteau Talbot

2018 Chéateau Talbot

2009 Chéteau Talbot (300 cl.)
Domaine Talbot

BORDEAUX /POMEROL

2017 Chateau Rouget

Domaine Rouget

COTES DU RHONE

2018 Clos Saint Jean Chateauneuf-du-pape
2017 Chéateauneuf-du-Pape Deus
2017 Chéateauneuf-du-Pape Deus (150 cl.)
Domaine Clos Saint Jean
2018 Cote Rotie Bons Arrets
Domaine Du Monteillet, St. Montez
JURA
2015 Arbin Mondeusse
Domaine Louis Magnin
BEAUJOLAIS
2020 Saint-Amour "Les Tines"
Domaine de Gry-Sablon
2010 Fleurie Les Mories

Domaine Jules Desjourneys

139

199

129
149
995

129

99
199
399

139

99

49

129



ITALIEN - ITALY

BASILICATE

2016

Grifalco Aglianico del Vulture
Tenuta Daginestra

PIEMONT

2015

Roero Riserva "Sudisfa"
Tenuta Angelo Negro

2017 "No Name" Langhe DOC
2003 Riserva DOCG Barolo
2011 Riserva DOCG Barolo
Tenuta Borgogno
2019 Sito Moresco Langhe
2015 Sori Tildin Barbaresco
Tenuta Gaja
2017 Pajoré Barbaresco
Tenuta Sottimano
2017 Ravera Barolo
Tenuta G. D. Vajra
2015 UnoPerUno Barolo
2014 Cannubi Barolo
Tenuta Elio Altare
2013 La Serra Barolo
Tenuta Marcarini
TOSKANA
2019 Le Macchiole Bolgheri Rosso
Tenuta Le Macchiole
2015 50 & 50 di Avignonesi e Capannelle,
Tenuta Toscana IGT
17/19  Sassicaia
Tenuta San Guido
2019 Le Serre Nuove - Ornellaia
2019 Le Serre Nuove - Ornellaia 150 cl
2018 Ornellaia
2017 Masseto
Tenuta dell’Ornellaia
18/19  Tignanello
2011 Tignanello 150 cl
1994 Solaia
Tenuta Antinori Marchese
2019 Il Pino
2016 Lodovico
Tenuta di Biserno
2017 Brunello di Montalcino DOCG
Tenuta Casanova di Neri
2017 Brunello di Montalcino

Tenuta Ciacci Piccolomini D'Aragona

75 cl

69

99

89
179
199

99
559

119

119

329
249

129

79

189

279

99
199
299
899

169
349
560

99
599

169

89



2020 Bolgheri Magari Ca'Marcanda
2008 Bolgheri Magari Ca'Marcanda
Tenuta Gaja
2011 «Madonna Nera» Brunello di Montalcino
Tenuta La Madonna
VENETIEN
2020 Ripasso Valpolicella
Tenuta Massimago
2016 Amarone
Tenuta Vigneti di Ettore
2018 Kairos IGP
2018 Kairos IGP (150 cl.)
2017 Kairos IGP (300 cl.)
2011 Harlequin IGP
Tenuta Azienda Agricola Zymé
TRENTINO
2018 Granato Teroldego Vigneti delle Dolomiti
Tenuta Foradori
2015 Gran Masetto, Dolomiti IGT Teroldego
2016 Gran Masetto, Dolomiti IGT Teroldego (150 cl.)
Tenuta Endrizzi
APULIA
2017 Primitivo di Manduria
2013 1921 Riserva Primitivo
Tenuta Varvaglione Vigne & Vini
2015 Senatore Primitivo
2015 Senatore Primitivo 300 cl
Tenuta Casa Vinicola Coppi
SIZILIEN
2016 Nero d'Avola
Tenuta Baglio Oro
2020 Etna Rosso "Santo Spirito" DOC -
Tenuta delle Terre Nere
SUDTIROL
2018 Lagrein Riserva Frauenhugel
Kellerei Kurtatsch
2018 Porphyr Lagrein Riserva

Tenuta Terlan

119
139

109

55

79

119
219
449
349

99

119
179

69
79

69
269

49

89

75 cl

69

99



SARDINIEN

2017 Seimura arignano del Sulcis
Tenuta Giba

2017 Capichera Assajé
Tenuta Agricola Capichera

2018 Rocca Rubia Riserva DOC

2016 Terre Brune DOC (37 cl.)

15/16  Terre Brune DOC (75 cl.)
Tenuta Santadi

UMBRIEN

2013 Montefalco Sagrantino Collenottolo
Tenuta Bellafonte

VELTLIN

2017 Nebbiolo Sforzato Valtellina Superiore DOCG
Tenuta Zanolari

2017 Valtellina Superiore DOCG

2018 Vino Shagliato Sforzato di Valtellina DOCG

Tenuta Dirupi

69

89

49
59
89

89

59

75
129



18/19
2018

2020
2020
2019
2019
2019

2016

2019
2019
2019
2018

2017

2015

15/18

2016

2018

2017

2020

2017

17/18
2017

SPANIEN - SPAIN

75 cl
Hacienda Monasterio 89
Hacienda Monasterio (150 cl.) 159
Bodegas Hacienda Monasterio
Mauro 89
Mauro (150 cl.) 179
Mauro (300 cl.) 369
Mauro (600 cl.) 738
Mauro VS 149
Bodegas Mauro
Artadi Valdeginés 99
Bodegas Artadi
AALTO Ribera del Duero 99
AALTO Ribera del Duero (150 cl.) 169
AALTO PS Ribera del Duero 159
AALTO PS Ribera del Duero (150 cl.) 299
Bodegas Aalto
Alion, Ribera dei Duero 189
Bodegas Alion
Clos Abella 119
Bodegas Marco Abella
Flor de Pingus 219
Bodegas Dominio de Pingus
Artadi La Poza de Ballesteros 199
Bodegas Artadi de Laguardia
Carra Sto Domingo 119
Bodegas Alegre & Valganon
4kilos Tinto Cosecha 119
Bodegas 4kilos vinicola

PORTUGAL - PORTUGAL
Fabelhaft Douro 42
Weingut Niepoort Vinhos
Contraste Tinto 89
Conceito Wines
DEUTSCHLAND - GERMANY

Tohuwabohu 79
Holy Moly 99

Weingut Markus Schneider



2016
18/19

14/16
2014

2017

2015

2018

2013

2017

2015
2015
2015

2016

2013

2011

1996

AUSTRALIEN - AUSTRALIA

75 cl
Bin 128 Coonawarra 89
Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon 139
Penfolds Winery

LIBANON - LEBANON
Chateau Musar 89
Chateau Musar 150 cl 189
Properietaire Viticulteur Gaston Hochar
USA

D2 Columbia Valley 89
DelLille Cellars
Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley 129
Heitz Wine Cellars
Syrah The Initiation 139
Cattleya Wines
Ramey Annum 159
Ramey Wine Cellars
Francis Coppola Cabernet Sauvignon Archimed 169
Alexander Valley
Jada 169
Vertigo EXT 209
Ripper EXT 219
Booker Vineyard
Brandlin Henry's Keep Napa Valley 189
Brandlin Estate
Private Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon 229
Beringer Vineyards
Rubicon Rutherford Napa Valley 239
Inglenook Estate
Opus One Napa Valley 499

Opus One



2009

2016

17/18

2017

2007

2016

2013

2017

SUSSWEIN - SWEET WINE

SCHWEIZ - SWITZERLAND

Pinot Muté Jirg Marugg 37.5 cl
Weingut im Polnish

FRANKREICH - FRANCE

Gewidrztraminer Fronholz
Domaine André Ostertag

Chateau Guiraud ler Cru Classé Sauternes
Domaine Chateau Guiraud

Banyuls QUINTESSENCE- Coume del Mas 50 cl
Domaine Coume del Mas

Banyuls Cuvee Grand Cru
Domaine Vial Magneéres

ITALIEN - ITALY

Moscato Masetto Dulcis Bianco IGT 37.5 cl
Tenuta ENDRIZZI

Vin Santo Del Chianti 37.5 cl
Tenuta Poggio Capponi

DEUTSCHLAND - GERMANY

Riesling Beerenauslese
Weingut Dr. Loosen

75 cl

89

89

99

69

89

79

99

89



